ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.
ISIN:  US2855121099

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
147.00 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.22% (0.33)

US2855121099
EA

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

35,707 EUR
S&P 500

137.29 USD (100)
148.75 USD (100)
146.67 USD
148.2203 USD
146.24 USD
146.67 USD
147.11994 USD
2,450,335
360,555,654.53
41,666

WKN: 285512109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2855121099&ID_NOTATION=262027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2855121099&ID_NOTATION=262027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce296e9dd61aac442ec254cb73428b47d2ae7d0077bbcf4045369a3f988f81be&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1fa47f1ecff19e183&time=1721359668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b43da8720a254b49ffdf851b02d313081b67b727dfe0ea54e31c919add262269&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6d7d40408110608f&time=1721359668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=349cd54c1036d194eec32a0d006c6c0ba0a8eb4aa449cb4fe567aa2f9f6efd46&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e02b01b904078641&time=1721359668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00ae83d68908d4ddc3fe9663104cd2c2a928257f6ec7f3d1c0070eea1d8db2fc&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b1cbbd0b966bc01f3&time=1721359668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8712fdbc4168cfdd2929c97d6b2f5692f56355f23d3f172ca6b2aa0ccf4d28f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e52ed582ccbb91399&time=1721359668&tool=RSC

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
147.00 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.22% (0.33)

ISIN US2855121099
Symbol EA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,707 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 137.29 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 148.75 USD (100)
Open 146.67 USD
High 148.2203 USD
Low 146.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 146.67 USD
VWAP 147.11994 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,450,335
Trading volume 360,555,654.53
Number of trades 41,666
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.60% +6.33% +2.73%
Perf (abs.) +10.38 +8.75 +3.90
Beta 0.45 0.72 0.56
Volatility 17.56 18.00 23.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
0717

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/17

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/  21:58
0717

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

134.76 EUR

134.82 EUR

134.42 EUR

134.18 EUR

147.00 USD

145.93 USD (2,219,036
139.67 USD (1,983,833
134.00 USD (2,202,976
132.09 USD (2,069,227
148.22 USD (2024/07/17
124.92 USD (2024/05/09
148.22 USD (2024/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
117.47 USD (2023/09/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 5
0.07 11
0.00 8
360.56 41,666
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15806

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
03/06

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

08:01

16:55

08:09

08:06

08:02

18:15

17:44

19:31

08:08

133.64 EUR

146.80 USD

133.66 EUR

133.66 EUR

133.66 EUR

125.36 EUR

135.00 EUR

134.34 EUR

133.48 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5550312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15805

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

209 Redwood Shores Parkway - 94065-1175

Redwood City

Telefon: +1-650-628-1500

Fax: +1-650-628-1422
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Heidi Ueberroth
Jeffrey Huber
Kofi Bruce

Luis Ubinas
Rachel Gonzalez
Richard
Simonson
Talbott Roche
Andrew Wilson
Cam Weber
David Tinson
Jacob J. Schatz
Laura Miele
Mala Singh
Marija Radulovic-
Nastic

Matt Thomlinson
Mihir Vaidya

Paul Cairns

Stuart Canfield

Vince Zampella

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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